Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

August Anglers of the Month, 2015

Size

78 1b, 0 0z

No Entry

2 b, 15 oz; 20"
51b, 4 0z

No Entry

No Entry

15 Ib, 14 oz; 34"
No Entry

35 Ib, 0 0z; 45"
No Entry

23 1b, 0 0z; 52"
No Entry

12 Ibs, 13 oz; 25"
34 1b, 9 0z; 49’
No Entry

41b, 5 0z; 22.5"
11lb, 10z 11"

No Entry

6 Ibs, 1 0z; 23.45"
211b, 12 oz; 39.25"
2 1b, 3 0z; 13.25"
No Entry

No Entry

11lb, 12 oz; 14.5"
11lb, 7 0z; 13.25"

Angler's Name
Issac Love
Joseph McNeely
Earnest Adkins
Amy Semones
Michael Mason
John Seaton

John Woods
Clarence Boggs

Courtney Ritchie

Richard Powell, Sr.

William Haines
Charles Brammer
James Doughty

Robert Old, Jr.
Robert OId, Jr.

Home
Thurmont, MD
Fieldale, VA
Ringgold, VA
Galax, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Norfolk, VA

Broadway, VA
Pound, VA

New Market, VA
Lynchburg, VA

Christiansburg, VA
High Point, NC
Prince George, VA

Chesapeake, VA
Chesapeake, VA

Body of Water
James River
Smith River
All Other Waters
Claytor Lake
Lake Smith
Northwest River

Private Pond
Claytor Lake

Cripple Creek
Leesville Lake

New River
Smith Mountain Lake
Western Branch Res.

Private Pond
Private Pond

Date

8/21/2015

8/8/2015

8/7/2015

8/19/2015

8/23/2015

8/8/2015

8/22/2015
8/29/2015

8/7/2015
8/9/2015

8/22/2015
8/13/2015
8/15/2015

8/27/2015
8/27/2015



	Aug

